
Application Form 

Mathematics Education Section 

Education Bureau 

4/F, Kowloon Government Offices 

405 Nathan Road 

Kowloon 

Fax No.: 3426 9265 

(Attn: Mr CHENG Sze-man) 

Email: robertcheng@edb.gov.hk 

The Thirty-seventh Hong Kong Mathematics Olympiad (2019/20) 

 My school would like to nominate the following students to take part in the captioned competition: 

 

No. 

Name of Student Sex 

(M/F) 
Class Name in English 

(BLOCK LETTERS) 

Name in 

Chinese 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 

 Dr / Mr / Mrs / Ms / Miss*                     will be in charge of the school team. 

* Delete whichever inapplicable. 

 
Signature of Principal:  

Name of Principal:  

School:  

Address:  

  

Tel. No.:  Fax No.:  

 Date:  
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